107000083217

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	dress)	
(Ad	uicss)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	-	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
\	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
(Do	cument Numb e r)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}

Office Use Only



200106194332

08/13/07--01019--025 **125.00

2007 AUG 13 PM 1: 49

101-85217 101-85217

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons			
SUBJECT: LEONA!	do Privat	Te holdings I Liability Company)	L. L. C	
The enclosed Articles of Organ				
Please return all correspondence	æ concerning this matter	r to the following:		
PHIIIip	Leonar			
	(1)	Name of Person)		
Leonardo) Private	holdings Firm/Company)	L.L. C	,
	(1	Firm/Company)		
1621 Wes	+ OAK	(Address)	·	
		·		
Davie	, FL	33324. State and Zip Code)		
	(City/	State and Zip Code)		
For further information concern	ning this matter, please	call:	200 200	
PH: II: p 2 !	Leonardo	at (954**)	SECRE MARY OF STA	***************************************
(Name of Pers	on)	(Area Code & Daytime 1	Telephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check for the f	following amount:		PH I	
	130.00 Filing Fee & ificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Feer- Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
	. •	,	(additional copy is enclosed)	
Reg Div P.O	iling Address pistration Section ision of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ons cr Circle	

्राच्याम अर्थेच वर्षा अन्यत्र हो तत्रात्र प्रमामकात्रा ताल भावमा सम् उत्तर राज्यु

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Leonardo Private holdings L.L.C

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address	<u>:</u>	Mailing	Address:		
1621 West Oak Davie, Florie		le <u>Sam</u>	<u>e</u>		<u> </u>
33324	 		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE III - Registers (The Limited Liability Company of business entity with an active Flo	annot serve as its own				ther
(The Limited Liability Company c business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida	annot serve as its own rida registration.) street address o	f the registered a	ou must designate a		ther
(The Limited Liability Company c business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida	annot serve as its own rida registration.) street address o	f the registered a	ou must designate a		ther
(The Limited Liability Company c business entity with an active Flo The name and the Florida	annot serve as its own rida registration.) street address o	1 Registered Agent. Yo	ou must designate a		ther 2001 AUG 13 PM
(The Limited Liability Company countries business entity with an active Flot The name and the Florida	annot serve as its own rida registration.) street address of the part of the	f the registered a Leopardo Name	ou must designate a	an individual or another SECRETAR COF SECRET	ther 2001 AUG 13 PM
(The Limited Liability Company consumers entity with an active Flow The name and the Florida Phi 162	annot serve as its own rida registration.) street address of the policy	f the registered a Leonardo Name KNOU Cir	gent are:	an individual or another SECRETARY OF FLORING	ther 2301 AUG 13

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR_	PHILIP LEONARDO 1621 W. OAK KNON CIRCLE
	DAVIE FI 33324.
NA	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document cons	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)
PHINIP	J. Leonardo SSR W To ped or printed name of signee
<u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Org	anization and Designation

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)